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TAURUS Tracklight
Simple but delicate, Taurus track light is exquisite in details, 

from outer to inner, from design idea to lighting performance, 

let’s enjoy the uniform style and the art of lighting.

Finishes

Colour Temperature 3000K | 4000K

CRI 82+ | 92+ | 97+

3000K | 4000K

82+ | 92+ | 97+

3000K | 4000K

82+ | 92+ | 97+

UV Textured White

General Specifications

Material | Powder Coated Aluminium

Colour Deviation | SDCM≤3

Different dimming

Excellent thermal management

Lifetime | >60,000h L70

Driver

Power Factor | >0.80 >0.90

240V Remote PC Dimmable Driver

Dimming Type | DALI, TRIAC, 1-10V

Notes

- Different wattage can be provided upon request
- Customization for non-standard solutions in terms
of light source, color, length and other specifications.

Beam Angles

Lumen Output

Power

15o    20o     30o     36o    45o 15o    20o     30o     36o    45o 20o     30o     36o    45o

20W

1800lm

30W

2700lm

35W

3150lm

3yr WarrantyIP 20 Dimmable

50W

4500lm

Adaptor

Accessories

Red Filter Green Filter Blue Filter Honeycomb Filter

2 Wires Single-circuit 3 Wires Single-circuit 4 Wires 3 circuits
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