







Power	20W 30W	35W	50W
Lumen Output	1800lm 2700lm	3150lm	4500lm
Beam Angles	15° 20° 30° 36° 45°	15° 20° 30° 36° 45°	20° 30° 36° 45°
Colour Temperature	3000K 4000K	3000K 4000K	3000K 4000K
CRI	82+ 92+ 97+	82+ 92+ 97+	82+ 92+ 97+

UV Textured White



General Specifications

Material | Powder Coated Aluminium

Lifetime | >60,000h L70

Colour Deviation | SDCM≤3

Different dimming

Excellent thermal management

Driver

Power Factor | >0.80 >0.90

240V Remote PC Dimmable Driver

Dimming Type | DALI, TRIAC, 1-10V

- Different wattage can be provided upon request
- Customization for non-standard solutions in terms of light source, color, length and other specifications.

3yr Warranty



Adaptor



Accessories







TAURUS Tracklight

Simple but delicate, Taurus track light is exquisite in details, from outer to inner, from design idea to lighting performance, let's enjoy the uniform style and the art of lighting.